TSI RACENET SYSTEM

QUALIFYING LIST
THROUGH ROUND # 4

CAR #
1 507 OA
2 88 OA
3 344 OA
4 97 OA
5 92 OA
6 55 OA
7 75 OA
8 93 OA
9 107 OA
10 48 OA
11 91 OA
12 70 OA
13 86 OA
14 115 OA
15 33 OA
l6 241 (0):

Best R.T. was
Best E.T. was
Best MPH was

JON WEBSTER
COLIN MILLAR
JED GUY

MICK TAYLOR
GARY BIRD

TED BOOTH

LUKE HOSKINS
ADAM CUTHBERT
GARRY HILL

ROB NIXON
SPENCER TIDSWELL
MARK BRACKING
BARRY WOODFORD
BEN KENNEDY
TOM MARGESSON
DOUGLAS MCCLURE

JED GUY +
JON WEBSTER
COLIN MILLAR

.0063

7.2735
189.71

OFF

FORD POPUL

FORD
FORD

FORDSON VA

FORD
POP

FORD
FORD

ANGLI
POP

POP

ANGLI
POP

ANGLIA

53 FORD PR

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD

ANGLI
ANGLI
POP
POP
POP
POP

412CI
564CI
735CI
497CI
357CI
383 CI
468CI
509CI
350CI
454CI
383CI
355CI
383CI
244cCI
377C1
383CI

INDEX OV/UN R.T E.T. M.P.H
00.00 0.000 8383 7.2735 189.01
00.00 0.000 2873 7.3193 189.71
00.00 0.000 0063 7.4157 177.76
00.00 0.000 1032 7.9165 173.08
00.00 0.000 4147 8.6936 156.87
00.00 0.000 3537 9.4559 142.49
00.00 0.000 3703 9.4571 140.27
00.00 0.000 7739 9.6539 140.84
00.00 0.000 2443 9.6691 137.79
00.00 0.000 2475 9.7483 132.63
00.00 0.000 3803 10.0015 128.34
00.00 0.000 2618 10.2302 133.34
00.00 0.000 7201 10.7181 126.51
00.00 0.000 6246 10.8216 123.89
00.00 0.000 5957 11.1135 123.89
00.00 0.000 3314 11.4947 115.97



